
 
PARTNERSHIP TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE (PTAC) 

2011 MEETING SCHEDULE - TENTATIVE 
 

All Meetings 
3rd Monday of each month (unless otherwise noted) 

1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
MTC MetroCenter, Auditorium (subject to availability) 

 
 

NO MEETING SCHEDULED IN FEBRUARY DUE TO THE PRESIDENTS’ DAY HOLIDAY 

  

Monday, January 31* 
 (*January and February meetings have been consolidated due to 

Martin Luther King, Jr. and Presidents’ Day holidays.) 

Monday, March 21 

 

  
Monday, April 18 

 

Monday, May 16 

 
  

Monday, June 20 

 

Monday, July 18 

 

NO MEETING SCHEDULED IN AUGUST 

  
Monday, September 19 

 

Monday, October 17 

 
  

Monday, November 21* 
(*Subject to cancellation due to Thanksgiving Holiday) 

Monday, December 5* 
(*Alternate meeting date should the November meeting be rescheduled 

due to Thanksgiving) 
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